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Genesis Mid-Calf Full Shell Walker

Sizes: xs, s, m, |, xI

The mid-calf version of the cutting-edge Genesis Full Shell Walker
that includes all of the same great features. Designed to be even
lighter and more maneuverable, the Genesis Mid-Calf is ideal for

those patients who require comfortable foot support.

Also Available in a Tall Version

Common Examples of Use

® Ankle sprains and strains
® Forefoot sprains

® Stable foot fractures

*® Distal tibial fractures

Product Features

® Built-in air pump

* Durable hard shell design

® Trim-able shell

® Narrow heel width

® Dynamic air stride technology
¢ Dual air chambers

® Scalloped no-slip tread

Category: Walker Boots. Tags: Genesis, Walker.

Instructions for Use

Instructions for Use


https://www.breg.com
http://www.breg.com/products/foot-ankle-bracing/walker-boots/genesis-mid-calf-full-shell-walker/
/products/foot-ankle-bracing/foot-ankle-bracing-walker-boots/genesis-full-shell-walker/
http://www.breg.com/products/foot-ankle-bracing/walker-boots/
http://www.breg.com/products_tag/genesis/
http://www.breg.com/products_tag/walker/
/wp-content/uploads/2017/01/genesis-walker-boot-ifu.pdf
http://www.breg.com/products/foot-ankle-bracing/walker-boots/genesis-mid-calf-full-shell-walker/

Part Numbers

Part Numbers

Part #
BL52500X
BL52504X
BL51505X
BL51506X
BL51507X
100508-010
100508-020
100508-030
100508-040
100508-050

Literature

Genesis Walker Brochure

Product Sizing Chart

Description

GENESIS MID-CALF FULL SHELL WALKER (XS-XL)
GENESIS MID-CALF FULL SHELL LINER KIT (XS - XL)
GENESIS SOFT TOE GUARD (XS - XL)

GENESIS HARD TOE GUARD (XS - XL)

GENESIS STRAP KIT (XS - XL)

GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (XS)

GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (S)

GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (M)

GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (L)

GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (XL)


/wp-content/uploads/2017/01/genesis-walker-boot-brochure.pdf

Genesis Full Shell Walker Sizing Chart

Size # Size Men
XX=01 XS 1-2.5
XX=03 S 2.5-15.5
XX=05 M 9.5-9
XX=07 L 9-12.5
XX=09 XL 12.5-17

Measurements according to shoe size

Women

1-3.5



