

# **Genesis Mid-Calf Full Shell Walker**



Sizes: xs, s, m, l, xl

The mid-calf version of the cutting-edge Genesis Full Shell Walker that includes all of the same great features. Designed to be even lighter and more maneuverable, the Genesis Mid-Calf is ideal for those patients who require comfortable foot support.

Also Available in a Tall Version

### **Common Examples of Use**

- Ankle sprains and strains
- Forefoot sprains
- Stable foot fractures
- Distal tibial fractures

### **Product Features**

- Built-in air pump
- Durable hard shell design
- Trim-able shell
- Narrow heel width
- Dynamic air stride technology
- Dual air chambers
- Scalloped no-slip tread

Category: Walker Boots. Tags: Genesis, Walker.

### **Instructions for Use**

Instructions for Use

### **Part Numbers**

### **Part Numbers**

Part #	Description	
BL52500X	GENESIS MID-CALF FULL SHELL WALKER (XS-XL)	
BL52504X	GENESIS MID-CALF FULL SHELL LINER KIT (XS - XL)	
BL51505X	GENESIS SOFT TOE GUARD (XS - XL)	
BL51506X	GENESIS HARD TOE GUARD (XS – XL)	
BL51507X	GENESIS STRAP KIT (XS – XL)	
100508-010	GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (XS)	
100508-020	GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (S)	
100508-030	GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (M)	
100508-040	GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (L)	
100508-050	GENESIS COOL LINER - MID-CALF (XL)	

#### Literature

Genesis Walker Brochure

## **Product Sizing Chart**

Genesis Full Shell Walker Sizing Chart				
Size #	Size	Men	Women	
XX = 01	XS	1 – 2.5	1 – 3.5	
XX = 03	S	2.5 – 5.5	3.5 – 6	
XX = 05	М	5.5 – 9	6 – 9.5	
XX = 07	L	9 – 12.5	9.5 – 13	
XX = 09	XL	12.5 – 17	13 +	
Measurements according to shoe size				